TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa

1. Mannschaft

01.12.2014 08.12.2014 Diff.
1.1 Krey, Simon 1749 1764 + 15
1.2 Fieser, Stefan 1745 1728 - 17
1.3 Bierwirth, Arne 1730 1723 - 7
1.4 Bierwirth, Norbert 1654 1656 + 2
15 Quehl, Bernd 1635 1632 - 3
1.6 Walther, Friedhelm 1573 1560 - 13
2. Mannschaft

01.12.2014 08.12.2014 Diff.
2.1 Thamer, Alexander 1658 1658 0
2.2 Hergert, Reinhold 1631 1631 0
2.3 Schwunk, Karl-Heinz 1585 1585 0
2.4 Karateke, Necdet 1549 1549 0
2.5 Ploch, Tobias 1556 1556 0
2.6 Siebert, Fabian 1548 1548 0
2.7 Berg, Martin 1505 1505 0
2.8 Bornmann, Tim 1482 1482 0
3. Mannschaft

01.12.2014 08.12.2014 Diff.
3.1 Ploch, Heinrich 1488 1495 + 7
3.2 Kropf, Daniel 1368 1366 - 2
3.3 Mangold, Volker 1440 1432 - 8
3.4 Ploch, Stefan 1415 1409 - 6
3.5 Stumpf, Reinhold 1424 1433 + 9

3.6 Burkhardt, Reiner 1437 1413 - 24



4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8

Fugert, Bjorn
Ritter, Hartmut
Hofmann, Georg
Schmerer, Steffen
Kratz, Konrad
Ritter, Lars

Greil, Tobias
Brethauer, Hans

5. Mannschaft

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6

Klemm, Roland
Brethauer, Harald
Hergert, Niklas
Stumpf, Erik
Kropf, Horst
Klaus, Gert

6. Mannschaft

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14

Burgschweiger, Jan
Schultheis, Harald
Frank, Sebastian
Lotz, Dominik
Klaus, Nadine
Bierwirth, Philipp
Friedrich, Jan
lligen, Christian
Kurz, Janosch
Diehl, Hans
Stumpf, Helge
Fieser, Jan
Becker, Patrick
Bongartz, Udo

01.12.2014

1424
1379
1335
1316
1356
1340
1325
1311

01.12.2014

1342
1358
1260
1297
1285
1234

01.12.2014

1246
1205
1172
1129
1097
1118
1101
1108
1107
1117
1026
1059
984

08.12.2014

1422
1379
1343
1316
1334
1340
1325
1326

08.12.2014

1342
1358
1265
1297
1285
1239

08.12.2014

1246
1205
1172
1129
1097
1118
1101
1108
1107
1117
1026
1059
984

Diff.

O ONOOWON

+ 15

Diff.

g1 O O 01 OO

Diff.

oNeNeololNololNoelolNolNololNolNo)



